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Warnings

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭

BWG CODE PRODUCT CODE

NA  PEPPERONI EXTRAVAGANZA WHEAT     ✓    

NA BIG CHEESE WHEAT   ✓

NA THE EMPIRE STATE WHEAT   ✓

NA MEAT CENTRAL WHEAT, BARLEY ✓   ✓ ✓

NA FEED THE MEATER WHEAT   ✓ Made in a factory handling egg, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA THE INFERNO WHEAT   ✓

NA SMOKEY JOE'S BBQ WHEAT, BARLEY  ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling egg, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA AMERICANA WHEAT   ✓

NA VEG OUT WHEAT   ✓

NA HAWAIIAN FIVE OH! WHEAT   ✓

NA MANHATTAN WHEAT   ✓

NA VEGAN PIZZA     WHEAT

NA VITA VEGGIE WHEAT  ✓ ✓

NA SPANISH HARLEM HOT WHEAT   ✓

NA HOT PASSION WHEAT  ✓ ✓ ✓

NA HOT VEGGIE WHEAT   ✓

NA CAJUN CHICKEN DELUXE WHEAT ✓   Made in a factory handling egg, soya, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA BBQ MEAT FEAST WHEAT,BARLEY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CLUB WHEAT ✓ Made in a factory handling egg, soya, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA CHUTNEY CHICKEN BBQ WHEAT,BARLEY ✓ Made in a factory handling egg, soya, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA BBQ PULLED BEEF* NEW WHEAT,BARLEY ✓ ✓

NA FESTIVE HOCK WHEAT ✓

NA HONEY HOG WHEAT,BARLEY,MALT ✓

709365 4STAR MOZZARELLA DICE ✓

681395 GARLIC GOLD SPREAD ✓

692683 HAM Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain.

692803 COOKED CHILLI BEEF Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain.

711138 HALAL PEPPERONI ✓ ✓

692684 PEPPERONI Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain.

692804 SALAMI               Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain

690290 MEATBALLS [4g] HALAL WHEAT, BARLEY

692099  MEATBALLS [4g] WHEAT, BARLEY

692859 SLICED SAUSAGE    Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain.

706342 GERLINGER CRISPY BACON Even though we took every effort to remove all small bone pieces, it is not always preventable.

? ROAST PULLED CHICKEN 

692736 MCCAUGHEYS OASTED CHICKEN 

NA INHOUSE CAJUN CHICKEN  Made in a factory handling gluten, egg, soya, milk, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA INHOUSE FAJITA CHICKEN ✓ Made in a factory handling gluten, egg, soya, milk, celery & sesame.

DUE TO THE OPEN NATURE OF OUR PREPERATION COUNTERS, THERE IS A RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OF ALLERGENS.

THE BEEF USED IN OUR BUN BROS BURGERS ARE MADE FROM 100% IRISH FRESH CHILLED BEEF.

ALLERGEN NUMERS

FOUR STAR FAVOURITES  - SET PIZZAS

MENU - BULD YOUR OWN PIZZA TOPPINGS

VALID FROM 01 APRIL 2026                         1 OF 6



FSR-10 Allergen list 
f

Product Description

  
C

e
re

a
l 

c
o

n
ta

in
in

g
 

G
lu

te
n

  

C
ru

s
ta

c
e

a
n

  
 E

g
g

s
 

F
is

h
 

P
e

a
n

u
t

S
o

y
a

M
il

k

T
re

e
 N

u
t 

(S
p

e
c
if

ic
 N

u
t)

C
e

le
ry

M
u

s
ta

rd

S
e

s
a

m
e

S
u

lp
h

it
e

s

L
u

p
in

 

M
o

ll
u

s
c

Warnings

NA INHOUSE BUFFALO CHICKEN Made in a factory handling gluten, egg, soya, milk, celery, mustard & sesame.

? PULLED BEEF

671971  FALAFEL WHEAT

716632 BABY LEAF SPINACH

665387 CHOPPED GARLIC

714591  GREEN JALAPENOS (Sliced)

654749  SWEETCORN

511519  PINEAPPLE PIECES        

682282 NF BLACK OLIVES (Sliced)  May contain traces of the pit.

638588  TUNA CHUNKS IN BRINE    (Skipjack)        ✓

606769  ANCHOVY FILLETS ✓  Although every care has been taken to remove bones some may remain.

NA PEPPERS - MIXED

NA RED ONIONS Made in a factory handling sulphites, celery, egg & milk.

NA MUSHROOMS Made in a factory handling sulphites, celery, egg & milk.

724809 HAM HOCK

723538 PORK MEATBALLS WHEAT,BARLEY,MALT

703610 CARAMALISED ONION MARMALADE

698838 MOZZ VEGAN CHEESE GRATED

 

NA INHOUSE CHEEKY FRIES - TACO ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA INHOUSE CHEEKY FRIES - BACON CHEESE ✓ ✓ ✓

NA INHOUSE CHEEKY FRIES - FAJITA CHEESE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA INHOUSE CHEEKY FRIES - GARLIC CHEESE ✓ ✓ ✓

NA MCCAINS IMPINGER FRIES

NA INHOUSE SPICE BOX   [ COMBO BOX ] WHEAT  Made in a factory handling mustard.

708080 4STAR BBQ CHICKEN WING Made in a factory handling gluten, celery, soya, mustard, milk & eggs.

NA  GARLIC WINGS ✓

NA SPICED WINGS  (Spice Bag Seasoning)

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - BBQ SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY ✓   

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - 'FRANKS' HOT SAUCE   

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - SRIRACHA SAUCE

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - KOREAN BBQ WHEAT ✓  

BONLESS CHICKEN WINGS / CHICKEN BITES WHEAT

692607 CHICKEN DIPPERS WHEAT
Although great care has been taken to remove all bone, some may remain. Made in a factory handling 

mustard.
691095 CFP PANINI WHEAT   Made in a factory handling nuts & sesame seeds.

NA GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE WITH CHEESE WHEAT  ✓   
NA SPICY JACKET WEDGES              
NA FAJITA WEDGES  ✓

NA CAJUN WEDGES  

NA SEASONED TWISTERS           WHEAT

NA  - GARLIC GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WHEAT   ✓

NA  SEASONED CHIPS  

NA  - GOURMET GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WHEAT   ✓

692690 HOT DOG/FRANKFURTER [On it's own]] WHEAT    

NA INHOUSE DOUGH SWIRL - HOT DOG WHEAT  ✓  

NA INHOUSE DOUGH SWIRL - PEPPERONI & CHEESE WHEAT  ✓  

NA INHOUSE DOUGH SWIRL - HAM & CHEESE WHEAT  ✓  

NA INHOUSE DOUGH SWIRL - SPINACH & CHEESE WHEAT  ✓

MENU - SIDE ORDERS

VALID FROM 01 APRIL 2026                         2 OF 6
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Warnings

NA INHOUSE DOUGH SWIRL - JALAPENO & CHEESE WHEAT  ✓

671971 FALAFEL WHEAT

 
NA INHOUSE TUNA MELT WHEAT ✓ ✓   ✓   ✓    

NA INHOUSE THE ITALIAN WHEAT   ✓

NA INHOUSE THE SMOKEY BBQ WHEAT,BARLEY ✓ Made in a factory handling eggs, milk, celery, mustard & sesame.

NA INHOUSE THE MEATBALL MARINARA WHEAT ✓   ✓  ✓

NA INHOUSE THE RAJUN HOT CAJUN WHEAT ✓   ✓ ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling sesame.

NA INHOUSE THE CHICKEN CLASSIC WHEAT ✓   ✓ ✓  

692594 RAINBOW COOKIE WHEAT ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling nuts, soya and other sources of gluten.

693609 DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE COOKIE WHEAT ✓ Made in a factory handling milk, nuts & soya.

699797 WHITE CHOC CHIP COOKIE WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling celery, mustard, nuts & sesame seeds.

692597 CHOC CHIP COOKIE WHEAT ✓ Made in a factory handling milk, nuts, soya & other sources of gluten.

698563 CHOC VANILLA ICE CREAM SANDWHICH WHEAT ✓ ✓ Manufactured in a facility that handles nuts & peanuts.

698561 WHITE CHOC CHIP ICE CREAM SANDWHICH WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ Manufactured in a facility that handles nuts & peanuts.

BJ001 BEN&JERRYS COOKIE DOUGH WHEAT ✓ ✓

BJ005 BEN&JERRYS CHOC FUDGE BROWNIE WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓

BJ003 BEN&JERRYS PHISH FOOD ✓ ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling peanuts & tree nuts.

BJ002 BEN&JERRYS NETFLIX & CHILL'D WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

BJ004 BEN&JERRYS CARAMEL CHEW & CHEW ✓ ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling peanuts & tree nuts.

692674  FOUR STAR PIZZA SAUCE

711102 SEMOLINA STRETCHING AGENT  WHEAT Made in a factory handling rye, barley, oats & soya.

692721  YEAST

714822  RAPESEED OIL    
663396  SALT           

617434  - SUGAR      

NA  - PREPARED PIZZA DOUGH (No Sauce & Cheese) WHEAT   
692740  SCHAR GLUTTEN FREE PIZZA BASE  (10") ✓ Made in a factory handling wheat.

  

NA CLASSIC CHEESE (Cheese & FSP Tomato Sauce) WHEAT   ✓

NA W/  CHEESE & BARBECUE SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY  ✓ ✓

NA W/ CHEESE & HOT CHILLI SAUCE WHEAT   ✓

NA CHEESE (Cheese & FSP Tomato Sauce)    ✓

NA W/  CHEESE & BARBECUE SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY  ✓ ✓  

NA W/ CHEESE & HOT CHILLI SAUCE    ✓  

 

CARAMALISED ONION MARMALADE

692674  FSP TOMATO PIZZA SAUCE

619526 HOT CHILLI PIZZA SAUCE          

665499 BOURBON BBQ SAUCE ✓

692586 BARBECUE PIZZA SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY ✓  

690986  HOT BUFFALO WINGS SAUCE

RICE FLOUR BASE PIZZA - WITH CHEESE & SAUCE ONLY 

 

MENU - STAR SUBS SANDWICHES

MENU - DESERTS & CONFECTIONARY

PIZZA DOUGH INGREDIENTS

PIZZA BASE [PREPARED]

THE CLASSIC PIZZA DOUGH BASE - WITH CHEESE & SAUCE ONLY   

SAUCES & DIPS

VALID FROM 01 APRIL 2026                         3 OF 6
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Warnings

666321  TACO SAUCE ✓ ✓ ✓

674272 SRIRACHA CHILLI SAUCE

674270 MAYONNAISE ✓   ✓

686807  KOREAN BBQ SAUCE WHEAT ✓

692587  HARRISONS GARLIC & HERB DIP POTS ✓ ✓

692585 BARBECUE DIP POTS   
692579 TOMATO KETCHUP DIP POTS ✓

692576  SWEET CHILLI DIP POTS

674261 CHIPOTLE MAYO SAUCE ✓ ✓

664228 HONEY

619193  BLACK PEPPERCORNS

660776 BASIL & TOMATO SEASONING

676655 OREGANO  (Dried)

618830 BASIL  (Dried)

618916 CAJUN SEASONING

622468 FAJITA SEASONING ✓

620219 PARMESAN [FORMAGGIO DA PASTA] ✓

704605 CHILLIS [Crushed/Dried)

693850 SPICE BAG SEASONING

62678 SHWARTZ CINNAMON

673971  CHIP SEASONING

NA ALL DRINKS - SEE PRODUCT LABEL

? CAD FLAKE '99' ✓

701444 BWG CAD TOPPING OREO CRUMB LG WHEAT ✓ ✓

? MONIN VANILLIA SYRUP

712086 PAG SCOOP CHOCOLATE ✓ ✓

712098 PAG SCOOP STRAWBERRY ✓

712012 PAG SCOOP VANILLA ✓

BLIZZ LUXURY BEUNO HAZELNUT SAUCE ✓ ✓ Hazelnuts May contain traces of shell nuts.

BLIZZ LUXURY PISTACHIO SAUCE ✓ ✓ Pistachio May contain traces of shell nuts.

LOTUS BISCOFF WHEAT ✓

NA CLASSIC BRO WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CHEESE BRO WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓ ✓

NA EPIC BRO WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CHEESE AND BACON BRO WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓ ✓

NA SMOKIE BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓

NA PULLED PORK BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CHICKEN BRO WHEAT, BARLEY ✓ ✓  ✓

NA HOT & SPICY BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓

NA BOURBON BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓  ✓ ✓

NA ONION BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓

NA VEGGIE BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

FOUR STAR FAVOURITES  - SET MILKSHAKE INGREIDENTS

 

BUNBROS -   OUR BURGER BROS

 

 

HERBS & SPICES

DRINKS
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NA NUDE BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓

NA KIDS LIL BRO WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA TACO FRIES ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CHEESE & BACON FRIES ✓

NA CURRY FRIES WHEAT  ✓ ✓

NA CHEESE & GARLIC FRIES ✓ ✓  ✓

695185 AVIKO FRIES

NA CHIPOTLE FRIES ✓ ✓

NA CURRY CHEESE FRIES WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓

NA CHICKEN, CHEESE AND GARLIC FRIES WHEAT ✓ ✓ ✓

692168 ONION RINGS WHEAT

704153 CHICKEN DIPPERS WHEAT Made in a factory handling mustard.

678069 ROASTED CHICKEN WINGS

NA  GARLIC WINGS ✓

NA SPICED WINGS [Spice Bag Seasoning]

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - BBQ SAUCE WHEAT, BARLEY ✓   

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - KOREAN BBQ WHEAT ✓  

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - BUFFALO SAUCE   

NA FINGER LICKIN' WINGS - SRIRACHA SAUCE   

693603  BUNBROS BEEF BURGER

706886 BUN BROS BEEF BURGER 100G OR 3.5OZ

704988 BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER BREADED WHEAT ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling celery, egg & sesame.

669283  CHICKEN BURGER, BREADED WHEAT ✓

709350 VEGGIE BURGER, BREADED WHEAT Made in a factory handling mustard, soya & milk.

693808  BRIOCHE BUN 5"   (The main 'Bro' Bun) WHEAT ✓ ✓ The product may contain soya and traces of seeds as possible cross contamination. 

696538 BRIOCHE BUN  4"    WHEAT ✓ ✓  Made in a factory handling sesame seeds.

LUTOSA EXTRA CRISPY FRIES

692168  ONION RINGS WHEAT, BARLEY Made in a factory handling soya & mustard.

693898 GOUDA CHEESE ✓

695184 SMOKED APPLE WOODCHEESE ✓

668453 GRATED CHEESE  Kerrymaid Red ✓

? CHILLI CON CARNE Although great care has been taken, some bone may remain.

696853 SMOKED BACON [FOR BURGERS]

695295 BEEF TOMATO Made in a factory handling sulphites, celery, egg & milk.

NA WHITE ONION

695294 COS LETTUCE

655346 PICKLED DILL GHERKINS ✓

651228 CURRY SAUCE WHEAT  ✓ ✓ Made in a factory handling milk.

666321 TACO SAUCE ✓ ✓ ✓

674270 BLENDERS MAYONNAISE ✓ ✓

674282 BLENDERS TOMATO KETCHUP BARLEY

691186 CLASSIC BURGER SAUCE BARLEY ✓ ✓

 

 BUNBROS -  TOPPINGS INGREDIENTS

 

 BUNBROS -   GET LOADED FRIES

 BUNBROS - ADD MORE SIDES

BUNBROS -  MAIN INGREDIENTS  

BUNBROS -  SAUCES & SEASONING

VALID FROM 01 APRIL 2026                         5 OF 6
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686812 SMOKEY BACONNAISE SAUCE ✓ ✓

686807 STICKY KOREAN BBQ SAUCE WHEAT ✓

665499 SM BOURBON BBQ SAUCE ✓

693135 STEAKHOUSE BBQ SAUCE ✓

674266 BLENDERS GARLIC MAYONNAISE ✓  ✓

674261 CHIPOTLE MAYO SAUCE ✓ ✓

674272 SRIRACHA CHILLI SAUCE   
648224 GUACAMOLE ✓

634124 MALT VINEGAR BARLEY

ALL DRINKS - SEE PRODUCT LABEL

619464 GARLIC CHIPS

620678 CINNAMON [Ground]

620525 CHILLIS [Crushed)

686397 ROSEMARY

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS

643334 SPICY JACKET WEDGES

692170 SEASONED POTATO TWISTERS           

692727 CHIPS - FAMILY FRIES  14mm

708454 GERLINGER  CRISPY BACON Even though we took every effort to remove all small bone pieces, it is not always preventable.

706826 ROASTED CHICKEN SLICES GERLINGER

690289 MEATBALLS [4g] & HALAL MEATBALLS

MONIN VANILLA SYRUP

MINCEMEAT

BLIZZ PISTACHIO SAUCE

701474 ROCKY ROAD TRAYBAKE

706758 BAKERS BROWNIE

 

END

DRINKS
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